
—LancasterFarming, Saturday, September 24,1977

Lancaster
Market

Vintage
Market

Lancaster
Auction New Holland Lancaster

Weekly
Lancaster, Pa.

Monday, Sept. 19,1977
Cattle Calves Hogs Sheep

Today

Vintage, Pa.
Tuesday, Sept. 20,1977

Cattle Calves Sheep
Today 987 761 21
Last Tuesday

Lancaster, Pa.
Wednesday, Sept. 21,1977

Cattle Calves Hogs Sheep
Today

NewHolland, Pa.
Thursday,Sept. 22,1977

CattleCalves Sheep
Today 1130 738 12
Last Thursday

1357 720 45
LastYear

Friday, September23,1977
Cattle Calves

ThisWeek 6000 1725
Last Week 6469 1722
Last Year 6341 18321805 159 754 30

Last Monday
1040 84 641 16

Last Wednesday816 715 29
1196 160 952 122

Last Year
1434 241 727 108

Monday’sAuction

Last Year
1067 755 74

1530 99 800 25
Last Year

1138 154 701 15
Wednesday’sAuction

CATTLE: Slaughter
steers 50 to mostly 1.00
higher; slaughter heifers SO-
LDO higher; cows steady to
weak; bullocks 50-1.00
lower; bulls mostly 1.00
lower. Supply included 42
per cent slaughter steers, 11
per cent cows, 5 per cent
bulls, 4 per cent heifers with
the balance feeder steers
including approximately
1000for afternoon auction.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 34
1100-1350 lb. 42.0043.85, 16
head including some Choice
yield grade 2 44.0044.75;
Choice mainly 21050-1275lb.
42.5044.00; Choice 24 950-
1325 lb. 40.7542.85; high

1087 665 68
CATTLE: Compared to

last Tuesday slaughter
steers 50-1.00 higher; cows
mostly 50 higher; bullocks
fully steady; bulls steady.
Supply included 54 per cent
slaughter steers and 30 per
cent cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 3-4
1100-1350 lb. 42.85-43.85, 12
head including some Choice
yield grade 2 44.00-44.75;
Choice mainly 2 1075-1275 lb.
42.50-44.00; Choice 2-4 950-
1325 lb. 40.7542.75; high
Good and low Choice 2-3
38.7541.00; Good 2-3 36.00-
39.75; Standard 1-2 32.75-
35.50..

CATTLE: Compared to
last Thursday slaughter
steers 50-1.00 higher; cows
uneven, Utility and Com-
mercial steady to 50 lower,
Canner and Cutter fully
steady; bullocks 1.00 lower;
bulls 1.00-1.50 lower. Supply
included 57 per cent
slaughter steers, 23 per cent
cows. 10 per cent bulls and 4
per centslaughterheifers.

888 171 791 30
Last Monday’sAuction

787 92 772 16
Last Wednesday’s Auction

1116 120 844 25230 954 122
CATTLE: Compared to

last Wednesday slaughter
steers 50-1.00 higher; heifers
steady to weak; cows fully
steady; bullocks steady to 50
lower; bulls steady to 50
higher.

CATTLE: Compared to
Monday slaughter steers
firm to 50 higher; slaughter
heifers 50-1.00 higher; cows
steady to weak on small
supply; bullocks firm to 1.00
higher; bullsmostly steady.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 34
1100-1335 lb. 41.7543.35;
Choice mainly 2 1075-1300 lb.
42.0042.60; Choice 24 950-
1300 lb. 40.0042.25, couple
lots Choice mainly 4 1220-
1300 lbs. 39.00-39.75; high
Good and low Choice 2-3
39.0040.85; Good 2-3 37.50-
39.00; Standard 1-2 33.00-
35.50.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 34
1100-1310 lb. 42.1043.10;
Choice mainly 2 1050-1300 lb.
42.2543.10; Choice 24 950
1350 lb. 40.2542.50; couple
lots Choice mostly 41265-1400
lb. 38.35-38.60; highGood and
low Choice 2-3 1050-1300 lb.
39.0040.50; Good 2-3 36.50
39.50; Standard 1-2 32.25-
36.35.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice mainly 2 1000-1150 lb.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 34
1100-1275 lb. 42.5043.85;
Choice mainly 2 1050-1250 lb.
42.5043.75, one lot Choice
and Prime 2-3 1395 lb. 44.00;
Choice 24 950-1350 lb. 40.75-
42.85; high Good and low
Choice 2-3 38.5040.75; Good
2-3 35.50-39.50;-Standard 1-2
32.0035.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice mainly 2 945-1100 lb.
40.2541.10; Choice 24 900
1050lb. 36.25-38.75.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Good and Choice 24 800-1000
lb. 34.60-36.50, couple lots
Choice 2-3 875-975 lb. 38.00-
39.60.

Commercial 24 24.25-26.00:
Cutter 1-224.0026.50.

BULLOCKS: Few Choice
10001250 lb. 34.75-36.50;
Good 10001200lb. 32.0034.50.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
11001550 lb.33.0034.50; yield
grade % 10001300 lb. 29.00
33.00. •

VEAL CALVES:
Vealers 3.005.00 higher,
instances 8.00 higher on
.Choice 120160lb.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 24 850-1025 lb. 36.00-
39.00; Good 2-3 800-1000 lbs.
33.50-37.00

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 1-3 26.00-28.00,
few 28.00-28.75; Cutter 1-2
24.00-26.75, few 27.00-27.50;
Connerand low Cutter 22.00-
24.25.

individual 39.50; Good 1000-
1200 lb.31.50-34.00.COWS: Utility and

Commercial 1-3 26.35-28.35;
Cutter 1-2 24.50-26.75;
Conner and low Cutter 22.75-
24.50.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 1-3 25.5027.50,
few Utility 1-2 27.5028.60;BULLS: Yield grade 1

1100-1600 lb. 33.25-35.00;
couple yield grade 2 1000-
1300lb. 28.75-32.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
1.00-3.00 higher, instances
6.00 higher on 70-110 lb.
weights. Supply Included 487
in graded sale of which 33
per cent sold to return to
farm. .

BULLOCKS: Few Choice
1000-1275 lb. 35.00-36.50, 40.0040.50, five head 41.00

41.60; Choice 2-3 8401000 lb.
37.75-39.75; Good 2-3 800950
lbs. 32.0036.50.

BULLOCKS: Choice 1000-
1250 lb. 34.50-38.00, few 38.00-
38.75; Good 1000-1250 lb.
31.00-34.50.

VEALERS: Prime 245-300
lb. 73.0081.00; Choice 180270
lb. 64.0074.00, 120165 lb.
55.0065.00, few 65.0072.00;
high Good and low Choice
160240 lb. 49.00-62.00; Good
160210 lb. 44.0050.00,110150
lb. 36.0045.00, 90110 lb.
27.6036.00, few 7090 lb.
22.0028.00,

lb. 60.00-70.00; highGood and
low Choice 160-240 lb. 46.00-
58.00; Good 150-250 lb. 42.00-
48.00, 110-140 lb. 34.0042.00,
90-110 lb. 27.00-32.00, 70-90
lbs. 20.00-28.00.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 1-3 26.25-27.35,
couple 27.75-28.00; Cutter 1-2
24.25-26.50.

BULLOCKS: Choice 1000
1300 lb. 36.0038.85; Good
10001200 lb. 34.0036.00.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1700lb. 33.75-37.60; yield
grade 2 1000-1250 lb. 28.50-
33.50.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
fully steady.

SHEEP; Few Choice 65-90
lb. spring lambs fully steady
at50.00-52.00; few Utility and
Good slaughter ewes 12.00-
17.00.

VEALERS: Choice 220-270
lb. 57.00-65.00, couple Prune
240-270 lb. 68.00-74.00; Choice
125-170 lb. 45.00-57.00; high
Good and low Choice 180-250
lb. 47.00-57.00; Good 150-220
lb. 42.0047.00, 110-140 lb.
38.0043.00, 80-110 lb. 35.00-
39.00, 60-85 lb. 30.50-35.50,
couple lots 60-75 lb. 25.00-
29.00,

VEALERS: Prime 220-310
lb. 70.00-75.00; Choice 180-240

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1600 lb. 34.00-36.00,
couple 36.50-37.25; yield
grade 2 1000-1350 lbs. 29.00-
33.00.

RETURNED TO FARM:
Bulk 90-110 lb. Holstein bulls
40.0048.00, few 36.0040.00.
SHEEP: Market not

tested. Few head Choice BO-
OS lb. spring lambs 54.00-
55.00.VEAL CALVES: Vealers

fully steady, instances 3.00
higher on 80-110lb. weights.

B & R CATTLE CO.RETURNED TO FARM:
20 head 100-120 lb. Holstein
heifers 44.00-53.00, 20 head
90-95 lb. 37.00; 125 head 100-
115 lb. Holstein bulls 41.00-
44.00.

VEALERS: Prime 240-320
lbs. 70.00-75.00, couple 75.00-
77.00; Choice 180-260 lb.
60.00-70.00; high Good and
low Choice 160-240 lb. 46.00-
58.00; Good 150-250 lbs. 44.00-
48.00, 110-140 lb. 36.0040.00,
80-110 lb. 30.00-36.00, few 65-

80 lb. 25.00-30.00.
SHEEP: One lot Choice

and Prime 103 lb. Spring
Lambs fully steady at 53.00.

f WashingtonBoro, PA
I 17582
f Office Phonep (717) 872-5491

SHEEP: Market not fully
tested. Few Good 40-65 lb.
spring lambs 37.0043.00,
couple head Choice 75 lb.
48.00-51.00. Utility and Good
slaughter ewes 12.00-18.00.

Specializing in
j| Stockers & Feeders

I John Bowman
I Ph; (717)653-5728

VINTAGE SALES
STABLES, INC.

W BULLS, steers,
-*f BUTCHER cows,

LAMBS AND VEAL CALVESWSt* SOLD ON COMMISSION

SALE EVERY TUESDAY 11 A.M.
HOG SALES

WEEKLY ■ WED. & SAT. 9 A.M.
EVERY THURSDAY ■ 12:30 P.M.

HAY & STRAW SALE

Get calves in earlyfor grading & weighing. No
weight loss.

FOR MARKETING INFORMATION
PHONE 717-768-8204

Home Phone 215-458-5060
L. Robert Frame, Manager

Box 100 Paradise, PA
10 miles East of Lancaster on Rt 30

I Ron Ranch
I Ph: (717)656-9849

Livestock market and auction news

NEW HOLLAND The Action Auction

AUCTIONS make the difference in
marketing livestock!

NEW HOLLAND makes the difference
in auctions!

MONDAY’S AUCTION;
8:00 A.M.-Fat Hogs

10:00A.M. -Horse Sale
11:00A.M. - Hay, Straw & Ear Corn

1:30 P.M. - Fat Steers, Bulls, Cows & Veal
WEDNESDAY’S AUCTION:

12:00 Noon - Hay, Straw & Ear Corn
12:30 P.M.-Dairy Sale

1:00 P.M.-Feeder Pig Sale
THURSDAY'S AUCTION:

ll:OOA.M.-BeefSale
Orderof Sale: Bulls, Fat Steers, Cows, Veal
4:30 P.M.-Calf Sale

Good andlowChoice 2-3m
1300 lb. 38.50-40.75; Good),
35.50-39.50; Standard]
32.00-36.25. **

SLAUGHTER HEIFERsChoice mainly 2 945-115oik
40.00- five head «!.
41.60; Choice 24 MO-KKoI36.00- Good 2-3800-lftilb. 32.00-36.50. m

COWS: Utility „„Conanerdal 1-3 2S.SO»a
few Utility 1-2 27.50-2$
Commercial 34 24.25-aii!Cutter 1-2 24.00-26S|'
Canner andlew Cutter
24J0.

BULLOCKS: Choice IM.1300lb. M.7M7JO,few JjT
31.71: Good lan-mi

*

SLOMiM.
BULL!: Yield (radi iUIMMi ft. ttJOH.OO, (n

kMdSMMMI; fWdfndisiaw-iaHkiMMsji,^,
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VEAL CALVES: Vetkr
~3.006.00 higher, instance,
8.00 higher onChoice 120-190,
lb.

VEALERS: Prime 24W00lb. 73.0061.00; Choice WOffl
lb. 62.00-74.00, 120-165 |

52.0063.00 with some lilt
sales at 65.00-72.00; hijt
Good and low Choice 160-24)
lb. 48.00-60.00; Good 1M
lb. 42.0060.00, 110-14011
36.0045.00, 90-110 lb. »
39.00, few 6065 lb. 22#
32.00,

RETURNED TO FM;
20 head 100-120 lb. Holstein
heifers 44.0063.00, 20 M
90-95 lb. 37.00; bulk 90-lUib
Holstein bulls 40.00610,
few 38.0040.00.

LEBANON
VALLEY

LIVESTOCK
MARKET, Hit.

1 mile East of
Fredericksburg
along Route 22

PHONE JONESTOWN
865-2881

Sale every Tuesday at I
P id. starling with feeder ci
and pigs.

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES INC.
New Holland, PA

Abram W. Diffenbach, Manager Phone: 717-354-4
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